
400m horden 0,914m   JSM Heren  Uur=09:14 

Reeks:1 

 1 2629 Raes Maarten              ACME  53.60  Sen 96  

 2 1369 Anthierens Jeff           WS    59.45  Sen 94  

 3 3207 Lequeu Jonas              ACP   62.65  Sen 96  

 

400m horden 0,84m   Sch Heren  Uur=09:22 

Reeks:1 

 1 2076 Maggiolini Luca           CSDY  54.52   00  

 2 2196 Mazebo Simon              ATH   54.54   00  

 3 9901 Roosen Sven                     55.21   01  

 4 3071 De Backer Bryan           AVLO  56.44   00  

 5 2822 Van Herck Brent           VMOL  56.69   00  

 6 3073 Sprangers Liam            KAAG  58.94   01  

 

400m horden 0,84m   Sch Heren  Uur=09:22 

Reeks:2 

 1 2909 Vanpeteghem Seppe         ACME  57.64   00  

 2 2508 Thibaut Baptiste          USBW  58.45   00  

 3 3604 Pauwels Thomas            KAAG  59.63   00  

 4 3360 De Schryver Christophe    VAC   63.41   01  

 5 3429 Wanzeele Lennart          KAAG  70.51   01  

 

400m horden 0,762m   JSM Dames  Uur=09:28 

Reeks:1 

 1 365 Van Laer Emma             KAPE  60.24  Jun 98  

 2 1341 Claes Hanne               RESC  63.12  Sen 91  

 3 552 Kegels Hanne              VAC   67.24  Jun 99  

 4 505 Duponselle Lisa           AVR   68.22  Jun 99  

 

400m horden 0,762m   Sch Dames  Uur=09:35 

Reeks:1 

 1 3350 Cromphout Martha          VAC   67.90   01  

 2 3468 Bornauw Charlotte         VAC   68.73   01  

 3 3256 Snyers Romy               AVT   69.66   01  

 4 3019 Deferm Nele               AVT   70.25   01  

 

400m horden 0,762m   Sch Dames  Uur=09:35 

Reeks:2 

 1 2428 Cornez Oriane             USBW  72.11   00  

 2 3440 Lenssens Julie - 46       ACG   74.22   01  

 3 2711 Daubechies Victorine      ATH   79.63   01  

 4 3429 Oste Helena               ACG   83.03   01  

 

300m horden 0,762m   Cad Heren  Uur=09:49 

Reeks:1 

 1 421 Paquot Benjamin           SER   41.37   02  

 2 734 Hauttekeete Jente         KAAG  42.88   02  

 3 1304 De Winne Emile            ACG   43.09   03  

 4 308 Deworme Achille           ATH   45.16   03  

 5 1225 De Muynck Bram            ACME  45.40   03  

 6 815 Verschuere Tijs           RCG   46.33   03  

 

300m horden 0,762m   Cad Dames  Uur=09:49 

Reeks:1 

 1 872 Verhulst Luna             VAC   46.59   02  

 2 1075 Van Renterghem Zara       KAAG  48.78   02  

 3 880 Vaes Fran                 EA    48.97   03  



 4 1481 De Naeyer Marie           ACG   49.38   03  

 5 873 Everdepoel Ine            VAC   52.92   02  

 

300m horden 0,762m   Cad Dames  Uur=09:49 

Reeks:2 

 1 1370 Chovau Mirte              VAC   47.96   03  

 2 1354 Van Eenaeme Hendrikje     VAC   50.95   03  

 3 1425 Van Doorslaer Eline       VS    51.01   03  

 4 1563 Van der Haegen Audrey     ACG   51.62   02  

 5 1374 Ketsman Febe              ASVO  51.65   02  

 6 1898 Van Der Haegen Mira       VITA  55.69   03  

 

hoogspringen              AC Dames  Uur=09:58 

Reeks:1 

 1 1006 VERBEKE ELISE             DEIN  1.43m  Cad 03  

 2 895 Praet Justine             STAX  1.40m  Cad 02  

 3 1498 Goos Mira                 BEHO  1.15m  Cad 03  

 4 1694 Van Droogenbroeck Jente   VITA  1.05m  Cad 03  

 

verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=10:05 

Reeks:1 

 1 1836 Campener Corentin         RESC  7.39m +0.8 Sen 90  

 2 3357 Nolf Cedric               VAC   7.17m +1.5 Sen 89  

 3 1583 Datoussaid Mehdi          CABW  6.33m +1.1 Sen 90  

 4 5724 Delespesse David - T43    OEH   4.55m +0.6 Mas 76  

 5 3206 Persoons Ruben - 37       VS    4.44m +0.9 Sen 89  

 

speerwerpen 600g          Cad Heren  Uur=09:56 

Reeks:1 

 1 827 De Cock Jelte             ACG   49.99m  

 02  

 2 678 Binst Julien              EA    35.84m  

 02  

 3 1090 Helpers Viktor            ACP   33.50m  

 03  

 4 1672 Pringier Luka             VAC   28.53m  

 03  

 5 1296 Van Himbeeck Michiel      ALVA  25.70m  

 02  

 6 1301 Van Acker Lander          ACG   20.91m  

 03  

 

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=09:21 

Reeks:1 

 0 3091 Van Regenmortel Nico      HAKI  11.18m  

 00  

 

100 meter                 Sen Heren  Uur=10:05 

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.9 

 1 238 Gueulette Arnaud          RESC  10.82  Jun 98  

 2 1581 Van Sull Tristan          CABW  10.89   92  

 3 1809 Heymans Samuel            CABW  10.94   89  

 4 3310 François Laurens          OEH   11.13   96  

 5 1480 Kohl Geoffrey             CABW  11.48   95  

 6 2692 De Baets Anton            RIEM  11.75   96  

  933 El Asri Hamza             RCG       NA    Jun

 98  

 



100 meter                 Sen Heren  Uur=10:05 

Reeks:2      Wind : 1.6 

 1 3529 Apers Gilles              KAAG  11.40   95  

 2 1829 Giraud Pierre Alexis*     CABW  11.63   90  

 3 2475 Appelmans Mathias         ACP   11.77   96  

 4 2272 Van Reusel Jens           ACHL  11.86   97  

 

100 meter                 Sen Heren  Uur=10:05 

Reeks:3      Wind : 1.7 

 1 2746 Shahesmaeili Seyed Mostaf KAAG  11.72   82  

 2 622 Clockaerts Remko          HAKI  11.87  Jun 99  

 3 3206 Persoons Ruben - 37       VS    13.87   89  

 4 736 Van Isterdael Jordy       VITA  14.24  Jun 99  

 5 940 Timmerman Nino - 38       DEIN  14.30  Jun 98  

 6 3160 Vander Beken Dietmar - 21 DEIN  25.12   89  

 

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=10:08 

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.2 

 1 3599 Saerens Maarten           HAKI  11.10   00  

 2 3304 Glorie Tristan            MACW  11.14   00  

 3 3311 Vergaelen Dries           RCG   11.41   00  

 4 3040 Vander Steene Joppe       AZW   11.85   00  

 5 2529 Vranken Yuna              CSDY  11.90   01  

 6 2947 Van Reusel Senne          ACHL  12.72   01  

 

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=10:17 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.7 

 1 1594 Depuydt Manon             ACME  11.88  Sen 97  

 2 392 Rombouts Eline            DUFF  12.44  Jun 99  

 3 2144 Garré Maaike              KAAG  12.81  Sen 90  

 4 2336 Lissens Laurien           ACP   12.88  Sen 87  

 5 540 Heymans Amber             ACP   12.91  Jun 99  

 6 2238 Nicaise Laure             KAAG  12.99  Sen 92  

 

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=10:17 

Reeks:2      Wind : 1.1 

 1 2052 Apers Justine             KAAG  13.40  Sen 93  

 2 1170 Cok Evelyn                RESC  13.44  Sen 91  

 3 601 De Winter Jill            VS    13.52  Jun 98  

 4 2120 Beckers Laura             ACHL  14.43  Sen 96  

  840 Martens Lisa              KAAG     DIS    Jun

 99  

 

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=10:17 

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.2 

 1 3685 Janssens Kyra             DAC   13.13   00  

 2 3418 Van Der Meulen Cloe       RCG   13.29   01  

 3 3076 Van Heugten Lot           KAAG  13.31   01  

 4 3196 De Haseleer Dora          OEH   13.45   00  

 5 3295 Van De Woestyne Nele      KAAG  13.58   00  

 6 3322 Leclercq Leen             HAKI  13.92   01  

 

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=10:30 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.5 

 1 329 Dekegel Augustin          ATH   11.98   02  

 2 1705 Eykerman Brent            ACP   12.15   02  

 3 167 Mazebo Florent            ATH   12.45   02  

 4 1856 Borremans Robbe           ACP   13.26   02  



  1304 De Winne Emile            ACG      DIS    

 03  

 

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=10:30 

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.7 

 1 1770 Agyei Obeng Solomon       VAC   12.66   03  

 2 1090 Helpers Viktor            ACP   12.70   03  

 3 1692 Born Mats                 VITA  13.23   02  

 4 1297 Van Himbeeck Pieter       ALVA  15.15   03  

 

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=10:30 

Reeks:1      Wind : 3.3 

 1 1478 Timmerman Yera            ALVA  12.96   03  

 2 1075 Van Renterghem Zara       KAAG  13.18   02  

 3 1356 Uytterhoeven Lisa         VAC   13.45   02  

 4 921 Servaes Laura             RCG   13.95   02  

 5 1985 De Backer Lindsy          VITA  13.97   03  

 6 1694 Van Droogenbroeck Jente   VITA  14.14   03  

 7 1578 Van Cauwelaert Hannah     VITA  14.29   03  

 

100 meter                 JSM Heren WHEELERS Uur=10:30 

      Wind : 0.0 

  -1 Geen deelnemers                     GP    No 

 00  

 

verspringen               AC Dames  Uur=11:10 

Reeks:1 

 1 2222 Lemmens Karolien          AVT   5.38m +2.3 Sen 89

 5.34m 1.5  

 2 2144 Garré Maaike              KAAG  5.25m -0.2 Sen 90  

 3 2401 Annendyck Hanne           DAC   5.23m +0.4 Sen 97  

 4 3076 Van Heugten Lot           KAAG  4.92m +0.1 Sch 01  

 5 3440 Lenssens Julie - 46       ACG   4.84m +0.2 Sch 01  

 6 505 Duponselle Lisa           AVR   4.44m +1.6 Jun 99  

 7 3322 Leclercq Leen             HAKI  4.24m +0.8 Sch 01  

 8 2316 De Vleeschauwer Elke      ACG   3.90m +2.6 Sen 90

 3.85m 0.1  

 9 4521 De Clercq Livia - 42      DEIN  3.24m +0.6 Mas 82  

 

speerwerpen 700g          Sch Heren  Uur=11:10 

Reeks:1 

 1 3253 De Waegeneer Thomas       EA    44.30m  

 01  

 2 3008 De Visscher Lorenzo       RCG   43.68m  

 01  

 3 3091 Van Regenmortel Nico      HAKI  43.35m  

 00  

 4 3073 Sprangers Liam            KAAG  36.30m  

 01  

 5 3429 Wanzeele Lennart          KAAG  25.66m  

 01  

 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=10:06 

Reeks:1 

 1 734 Hauttekeete Jente         KAAG  13.49m  

 02  

 2 1044 Misplon Jef               RCG   13.03m  

 02  



 3 1672 Pringier Luka             VAC   8.15m   03  

 

400 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=11:10 

Reeks:1 

 1 895 Praet Justine             STAX  63.38   02  

 2 1006 Verbeke Elise             DEIN  65.80   03  

 3 1498 Goos Mira                 BEHO  68.13   03  

 4 874 Binst Anne-sophie         VAC   68.48   02  

 5 1236 Duponselle Lore           AVR   69.41   02  

 6 1885 Alaerts Elien             ACP   73.48   03  

 

400 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=11:10 

Reeks:1 

 1 3798 Camara Lyne               OEH   57.83   00  

 2 3722 De Bot Ine                DAC   59.07   01  

 3 3003 De Caluwé Emmelie         RCG   63.61   00  

  3295 Van De Woestyne Nele      KAAG      NG    

 00  

 

400 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=11:10 

Reeks:2 

 1 3086 Ballekens Aischa          AVR   62.41   01  

 2 3084 Van Renterghem Lisa       DEIN  64.06   00  

 3 3216 Roels Hanne               KAAG  64.71   00  

 4 3581 Huvenne Marie             ACP   69.46   01  

 

400 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=11:10 

Reeks:1 

 1 1306 Roelants Warre            ALVA  54.34   02  

 2 1147 Laloux Leon               DEIN  55.06   02  

 3 1720 Monsecour Jorni           RCG   59.62   02  

  1304 De Winne Emile            ACG       NG    

 03  

 

400 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=11:10 

Reeks:2 

 1 1044 Misplon Jef               RCG   56.86   02  

 2 914 Van De Walle Pieterjan    RCG   60.28   03  

 3 1941 MAKENGO Sympathie         EA    62.80   02  

 

400 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=11:10 

Reeks:1 

 1 2851 Van Aerde Joren           KAAG  53.17   01  

 2 2321 Papadonikolakis Nikolaos* RCAS  53.96   00  

 3 3289 Gheysels Yoric            EA    57.21   00  

  3599 Saerens Maarten           HAKI      NG    

 00  

 

400 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=11:10 

Reeks:2 

 1 3065 Van Lierde Jordy          ACG   55.25   01  

 2 3093 Mostinckx Niels           ACP   56.56   00  

 3 2904 Van Kauter Jaad - 20      DEIN  57.89   00  

 

400 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=11:10 

Reeks:1 

 1 1241 Chauvin Camille*          USTA  58.85  Sen 96  

 2 1516 Polspoel Kathelijn        DCLA  60.09  Sen 83  



 3 2265 Mauel Anna Lena           DAC   60.22  Sen 96  

 4 93 Van Poppel Noelia         RCAS  60.91  Jun 99  

 5 1813 Bruyneel Helen            AZW   61.76  Sen 91  

 

400 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=11:10 

Reeks:2 

 1 1003 Chylinski Marta Alexandra RCAS  61.63  Sen 86  

 2 2427 Hanssens Annelies         ACHL  64.39  Sen 95  

 3 2441 Dedobbeleer Nele          ACG   66.14  Sen 95  

 4 400 Delbaen Aline             DUFF  66.81  Jun 99  

 

400 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=11:10 

Reeks:1 

 1 2676 Alston Arkad              KAAG  48.92  Sen 96  

 2 2039 De Bruyn Marius           EA    51.21  Sen 96  

 3 3024 De Bruyne Angelo          DEIN  51.66  Sen 90  

 4 237 Nkiere Danfuname Rene     RESC  52.15  Jun 99  

 5 2363 De Wit Stijn              DCLA  54.41  Sen 88  

 

400 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=11:10 

Reeks:2 

 1 2800 Van Den Berghe Ruben      LEBB  52.01  Sen 89  

 2 1498 Languille Florian*        USTA  53.00  Sen 88  

 3 2918 Brydenbach Hans           ACHL  53.18  Sen 87  

 4 1535 Balsen Julien*            RESC  53.59  Sen 86  

 5 1541 Laus Joachim              USTA  54.13  Sen 84  

 

400 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=11:10 

Reeks:3 

 1 2936 Anthoons Bastien          KAAG  53.44  Sen 93  

 2 708 Van Berlamont Robbe       VITA  54.96  Jun 99  

 3 625 Gillijns Ruben            ACP   55.58  Jun 99  

 4 3438 Van Boxstael Jens         LEBB  56.67  Sen 86  

 5 5450 Vandevelde Dany           STAX  59.38  Mas 71  

  5035 Pappaert Wouter           RCG       NA    Mas

 78  

 

400 meter                 JSM Heren WHEELERS Uur=11:11 

  -1 Geen deelnemers                     GP    No 

 00  

 

hoogspringen              AC Heren  Uur=11:11 

Reeks:1 

 1 3008 De Visscher Lorenzo       RCG   1.55m  Sch 01  

 

verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=11:56 

Reeks:1 

 1 329 Dekegel Augustin          ATH   5.59m -0.2  02  

 2 1705 Eykerman Brent            ACP   5.48m +0.9  02  

 3 1304 De Winne Emile            ACG   5.22m +0.2  03  

 4 1770 Agyei Obeng Solomon       VAC   5.19m +0.6  03  

 5 678 Binst Julien              EA    5.06m +1.8  02  

 6 1692 Born Mats                 VITA  4.88m +0.7  02  

 7 308 Deworme Achille           ATH   4.81m +0.3  03  

 8 815 Verschuere Tijs           RCG   4.24m +1.2  03  

 9 1296 Van Himbeeck Michiel      ALVA  4.03m +0.5  02  

 10 1297 Van Himbeeck Pieter       ALVA  3.72m +0.6  03  



  167 Mazebo Florent            ATH       NG   +0.0 

 02  

 

speerwerpen 800g          JSM Heren  Uur=11:11 

Reeks:1 

 1 3317 Duchateau Jarne           BRAB  69.41m  Sen

 96  

 2 811 Mory Niel                 OEH   56.51m  Jun

 99  

 3 3497 Vander Trappen Ansel      ACG   46.08m  Sen

 94  

 4 3080 Mordijck Jeroen           ACP   38.65m  Sen

 90  

 5 6922 De Backer Tijl            RIEM  29.51m  Mas

 76  

 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=11:11 

Reeks:1 

 1 3216 Roels Hanne               KAAG  9.93m  Sch 00  

 2 886 Van Petegem Rania         ACME  9.85m   02  

 3 3440 Lenssens Julie - 46       ACG   9.52m  Sch 01  

 4 1370 Chovau Mirte              VAC   9.40m   03  

 5 1478 Timmerman Yera            ALVA  8.57m   03  

 6 1323 Huvenne Lotte             ACP   8.29m   03  

 

1500 meter                Cad Dames  Uur=11:56 

Reeks:1 

 1 1189 Vlaeminck Silke           RCG   5'10.78  

 02  

 2 1188 Valck Yara                RCG   5'12.61  

 02  

 3 1046 Boniver Alice             ACP   5'15.11  

 02  

 4 1146 De Ruyter Jana            KAAG  5'21.47  

 02  

 5 1256 Vander Cruyssen Heike     AZW   5'25.39  

 03  

 6 1525 Lambert Marie             VAC   5'38.88  

 03  

 7 1048 Deville Ellen             ACP   5'48.32  

 02  

 8 1194 Kerckhoven Birthe         ACP   5'50.20  

 03  

 

1500 meter                Sch Dames  Uur=11:56 

  -1 Geen deelnemers                     GP    No 

 00  

 

1500 meter                JSM Dames  Uur=12:16 

Reeks:1 

 1 1475 Schaeverbeke Axana        ACME  4'47.79  Sen

 95  

 2 2373 Van Biesen Sara           LAT   5'17.88  Sen

 88  

 3 4215 Nissens Sofie             ACG   5'29.16  Mas

 80  

 4 3512 Gabriel Emma              VITA  5'33.91  Sch

 00  



 5 3416 Maes Febe                 RCG   5'38.17  Sch

 00  

 6 2335 Van Geyte Annelies        ACDL  6'00.87  Sen

 92  

 

1500 meter                Cad Heren  Uur=11:56 

Reeks:1 

 1 702 Severens Stijn            RCG   4'17.78  

 02  

 2 1647 Konteh Noah               OLSE  4'18.36  

 03  

 3 1656 Roelen Thijs*             ACG   4'29.63  

 03  

 4 826 Van Dycke Kasper          ACG   4'32.55  

 02  

 5 1019 Van Den Bogaert Rob       RCG   4'40.72  

 03  

 6 1402 Depoorter Senne           VITA  4'56.83  

 02  

 7 1326 Sakwe Kyle                RCG   4'59.48  

 03  

 8 1284 Leroy Luka                RCG   5'01.16  

 03  

 9 1301 Van Acker Lander          ACG   5'11.87  

 03  

 

1500 meter                Sch Heren  Uur=11:56 

Reeks:1 

 1 3050 Pletinckx Robbe           ACP   4'21.87  

 00  

 2 2377 Karraz Loqmane            WS    4'23.35  

 01  

 3 3361 Kempenaers Lars           VAC   4'23.72  

 00  

 4 3147 Beernaert Daan            ACG   4'26.29  

 01  

 5 2754 Van den Schoor Senne      AVZK  4'30.42  

 01  

 6 3129 Desmet Bavo               FLAC  4'45.93  

 00  

 7 3081 D'Hoe Jorden              VITA  4'49.70  

 00  

 

1500 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=12:17 

Reeks:1 

 1 2455 Vandeputte Aurèle         HAC   3'44.02  Sen

 95  

 2 165 Draux Axel                CABW  4'02.90  Jun

 99  

 3 2469 Sergooris Jonas           ACP   4'03.73  Sen

 90  

 4 2762 Vermeulen Jelle           AVKA  4'12.94  Sen

 94  

 5 541 Machtelinckx Bjarne       ZA    4'17.97  Jun

 98  

 6 2334 Van Cauteren Ruud         RCG   4'18.63  Sen

 94  



 7 709 Desmet Yelko              FLAC  4'29.43  Jun

 99  

 8 636 Vancampenhout Iwert       VAC   4'33.93  Jun

 98  

 9 6259 Peeters Ben               LOOI  4'46.18  Mas

 79  

 10 6507 Van Driessche Denis       ACP   4'49.70  Mas

 76  

 11 4708 Van Den Schoor Bart       AVZK  4'49.91  Mas

 70  

 12 5430 Leuckx Bart               ACP   4'52.37  Mas

 72  

 13 6714 Vanderroost Mike          ZA    4'52.89  Mas

 79  

 14 6865 Lenssens Chris            ACG   4'56.14  Mas

 69  

 15 6617 Deneys Dirk               VITA  5'32.84  Mas

 73  

  3209 Sjuvarin Ivan             VITA      NA    Sen

 96  

  3054 Sanctorum Mathias         FLAC      NA    Sen

 93  

  2524 D'hoore Ward              HAC       NA    Sen

 94  

 

verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=12:18 

Reeks:1 

 1 3008 De Visscher Lorenzo       RCG   5.62m +0.2  01  

 2 2947 Van Reusel Senne          ACHL  5.52m +0.3  01  

 

speerwerpen 600g          AC Dames  Uur=12:32 

Reeks:1 

 1 3277 Verstraete Fleur          RCG   35.82m  Sch

 00  

 2 3432 Beelaert Annelien         VS    34.30m  Sch

 00  

 3 921 Servaes Laura             RCG   32.35m  Cad

 02  

 4 3188 De Blander Laura          STAX  31.84m  Sch

 00  

 5 886 Van Petegem Rania         ACME  31.35m  Cad

 02  

 6 3511 De Winter Freya           VITA  30.42m  Sch

 00  

 7 1323 Huvenne Lotte             ACP   30.06m  Cad

 03  

 8 3440 Lenssens Julie - 46       ACG   25.80m  Sch

 01  

 9 872 Verhulst Luna             VAC   23.15m  Cad

 02  

 10 874 Binst Anne-sophie         VAC   22.59m  Cad

 02  

 11 873 Everdepoel Ine            VAC   22.30m  Cad

 02  

 12 3206 Kerckhoven Maya           ACP   21.87m  Sch

 01  

 13 1194 Kerckhoven Birthe         ACP   20.22m  Cad

 03  



 14 1478 Timmerman Yera            ALVA  19.44m  Cad

 03  

 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=12:19 

Reeks:1 

 1 563 Van Petegem Kelly         STAX  11.85m  Jun

 99  

 2 2336 Lissens Laurien           ACP   8.82m  Sen 87  

 3 2316 De Vleeschauwer Elke      ACG   8.31m  Sen 90  

 

200 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=11:57 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0 

 1 2222 Lemmens Karolien          AVT   25.79  Sen 89  

 2 540 Heymans Amber             ACP   26.75  Jun 99  

 3 840 Martens Lisa              KAAG  26.81  Jun 99  

 4 1003 Chylinski Marta Alexandra RCAS  28.70  Sen 86  

  1594 Depuydt Manon             ACME      NG    Sen

 97  

  2238 Nicaise Laure             KAAG     DIS    Sen

 92  

 

200 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=11:57 

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.0 

 1 2265 Mauel Anna Lena           DAC   27.15  Sen 96  

 2 1170 Cok Evelyn                RESC  27.73  Sen 91  

 3 2401 Annendyck Hanne           DAC   28.05  Sen 97  

 4 601 De Winter Jill            VS    28.45  Jun 98  

 5 2024 Vanassche Lotte           RCG   28.61  Sen 94  

 6 2120 Beckers Laura             ACHL  30.49  Sen 96  

 

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=12:17 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0 

 1 1809 Heymans Samuel            CABW  22.21  Sen 89  

 2 3310 François Laurens          OEH   22.29  Sen 96  

 3 1581 Van Sull Tristan          CABW  22.37  Sen 92  

 4 238 Gueulette Arnaud          RESC  22.52  Jun 98  

 5 2628 Du Pan Tom                ACME  22.73  Sen 89  

 6 1583 Datoussaid Mehdi          CABW  23.18  Sen 90  

 7 1829 Giraud Pierre Alexis*     CABW  23.23  Sen 90  

  3160 Vander Beken Dietmar - 21 DEIN      GP    Sen

 89  

 

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=12:17 

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.0 

 1 1480 Kohl Geoffrey             CABW  22.93  Sen 95  

 2 2769 Herregodts Preben         VITA  23.48  Sen 95  

 3 2035 Wailly Hendrik            EA    23.64  Sen 97  

 4 2039 De Bruyn Marius           EA    23.92  Sen 96  

 5 2746 Shahesmaeili Seyed Mostaf KAAG  24.13  Sen 82  

 6 940 Timmerman Nino - 38       DEIN  29.92  Jun 98  

 7 5724 Delespesse David - T43    OEH   31.42  Mas 76  

 

5000 meter                JSM Dames  Uur=12:19 

  -1 Geen deelnemers                     GP    No 

 00  

 

5000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=13:28 

Reeks:1 



 1 1554 NOEL ENZO          SMAC  14'31.26  Sen 95  

 2 2411 Garain Stijn              ACP   14'31.43  Sen

 89  

 3 1302 THIRION SEBASTIEN         SMAC  14.35.76 

 SEN 95 

 4 1555 NOEL ADRIEN   SMAC 15'04.90  Sen 95  

 5 795 Scheerlinck Rob           VAC   15'50.09  Jun

 98  

 6 1939 Iachini Nicolas           UAC   16'47.35  Sen

 84  

 7 6045 D'Hondt Gunter            ASSA  17'04.62  Mas

 79  

 8 1043 Demeyer Virginie          RCB   17'38.21  Sen

 97  

 9 6270 De Vuyst Peter            ZA    17'49.06  Mas

 73  

 10 1049 Soenen Virginie           OCAN  18'06.10  Sen

 86  

 11 4630 Kreutz Philippe           RCB   18'09.06  Mas

 64  

 12 733 Van Winghe Tibo           VAC   18'17.48  Jun

 99  

 13 1971 Teugels Amber             VAC   18'18.72  Sen

 96  

 14 3530 Gyselinck Stijn           VAC   18'19.20  Sen

 90  

 15 5508 Pardaens David            ZA    18'26.21  Mas

 77  

 16 5507 Verlinden Jurgen          ZA    18'49.31  Mas

 75  

 17 2009 Schroven Liese            VAC   19'08.16  Sen

 97  

 18 1799 De Dyn Annelies           VITA  19'08.74  Sen

 93  

 19 2013 De Wachter Hannelore      VAC   20'01.93  Sen

 92  

  3080 Mordijck Jeroen           ACP       NA    Sen

 90  

  2469 Sergooris Jonas           ACP       NA    Sen

 90  

 


